
Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder A1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:09

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 16:00.00 149 PLETI Stanisław
2 16:04.15 157 ZYCH Antoni
3 16:08.30 156 KAŁYMON Jan
4 16:12.45 141 ADAMCZYK Bartłomiej
5 16:17.00 140 ZUŚKA Michał
6 16:21.15 145 KOCWA Przemysław
7 16:25.30 151 BRZOZOWSKI Daniel
8 16:29.45 142 WRÓBEL Piotr
9 16:34.00 148 OSTAFIŃSKI Tymon

10 16:38.15 154 NEBOHA Oleksandr
11 16:42.30 152 GRAMACKI Jan
12 16:46.45 150 SARNECKI Igor
13 16:51.00 153 NOWETA Jakub
14 16:55.15 144 JANIK Mikołaj
15 16:59.30 143 KORZIUK Sergei
16 17:03.45 158 CHOLEWA Marcel
17 17:08.00 155 MARCHEWKA Mateusz
18 17:12.15 146 ANTOS Grzegorz

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 16:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 15:00
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Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder B1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:09

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 16:00.00 154 NEBOHA Oleksandr
2 16:04.15 152 GRAMACKI Jan
3 16:08.30 150 SARNECKI Igor
4 16:12.45 153 NOWETA Jakub
5 16:17.00 144 JANIK Mikołaj
6 16:21.15 143 KORZIUK Sergei
7 16:25.30 158 CHOLEWA Marcel
8 16:29.45 155 MARCHEWKA Mateusz
9 16:34.00 146 ANTOS Grzegorz

10 16:38.15 149 PLETI Stanisław
11 16:42.30 157 ZYCH Antoni
12 16:46.45 156 KAŁYMON Jan
13 16:51.00 141 ADAMCZYK Bartłomiej
14 16:55.15 140 ZUŚKA Michał
15 16:59.30 145 KOCWA Przemysław
16 17:03.45 151 BRZOZOWSKI Daniel
17 17:08.00 142 WRÓBEL Piotr
18 17:12.15 148 OSTAFIŃSKI Tymon

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 16:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 15:00
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